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Bream 2023

Overall Averages 7.3 34.6 259.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:17:08 19:15:56 58:48 10.83 42.5 460 1278 461
2 Alex Lyne 0.938 18:06:32 19:11:39 65:07 12.21 36.0 440 1085 469
3 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:07:28 19:05:56 58:28 9.65 42.5 410 1279 480
4 Greg Best 0.802 18:06:35 19:07:36 61:01 8.27 43.5 360 1310 449
5 Rogue Plodder 0.766 18:07:08 19:08:04 60:56 9.42 38.2 360 1150 470
6 Seth Lawson 1.000 18:04:49 19:04:57 60:08 8.33 43.2 360 1301 360
7 Pat Macleod 0.693 16:41:19 17:35:07 53:48 8.06 43.4 350 1307 505
8 0.780 17:54:32 18:52:40 58:08 7.59 44.8 340 1348 436
9 Steve Robertson 0.736 18:04:12 19:01:01 56:49 7.81 41.0 320 1233 435

10 David Palmer 0.686 18:08:27 19:04:25 55:58 7.29 42.5 310 1280 452
11 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 56:22 7.64 39.3 300 1182 388
12 Gill Stott 0.766 18:12:00 19:16:26 64:26 9.35 28.9 270 869 353
13 Tom Cochrane 0.985 18:22:30 19:21:34 59:04 6.42 42.1 270 1266 274
14 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:10:14 19:06:29 56:15 7.72 33.7 260 1014 304
15 Paul Taunton 0.715 17:59:00 18:59:23 60:23 5.81 44.8 260 1347 364
16 Robert Taylor 1.000 18:18:52 19:16:18 57:26 7.31 34.2 250 1029 250
17 Steve Lee 0.802 18:19:48 19:19:03 59:15 7.49 33.4 250 1005 312
18 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:06:29 19:07:03 60:34 6.43 35.8 230 1077 295
19 Shirley Robinson 0.751 18:02:15 19:01:04 58:49 6.56 35.1 230 1055 306
20 Trevor Griffiths 0.700 18:12:34 19:13:46 61:12 6.13 37.5 230 1129 329
21 0.684 18:00:19 19:02:37 62:18 6.44 34.2 220 1028 322
22 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:23:42 19:35:29 71:47 8.46 24.8 210 747 238
23 0.790 18:23:38 19:22:42 59:04 5.89 35.7 210 1073 266
24 0.930 18:27:04 19:24:49 57:45 7.4 27.0 200 813 215
25 0.715 18:33:34 19:31:31 57:57 6.79 29.5 200 887 280
26 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:23:59 19:22:00 58:01 5.5 32.7 180 985 221
27 Robert Teed 0.662 18:10:54 19:10:06 59:12 4.47 35.8 160 1077 242
28 Sam Smith 1.000 18:07:58 19:03:46 55:48 6.26 24.0 150 721 150
29 0.862 18:24:27 19:22:43 58:16 5.74 22.6 130 682 151
30 Gary Wakerley 0.758 18:03:34 19:00:15 56:41 4.62 23.8 110 717 145
31 Jonathan Brough 0.995 18:21:58 19:26:36 64:38 4.347 0.0 0 0 0

Efficiency rating Averages 7.3 34.6 259.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.780 17:54:32 18:52:40 58:08 7.59 44.8 340 1348 436
2 Paul Taunton 0.715 17:59:00 18:59:23 60:23 5.81 44.8 260 1347 364
3 Greg Best 0.802 18:06:35 19:07:36 61:01 8.27 43.5 360 1310 449
4 Pat Macleod 0.693 16:41:19 17:35:07 53:48 8.06 43.4 350 1307 505
5 Seth Lawson 1.000 18:04:49 19:04:57 60:08 8.33 43.2 360 1301 360
6 David Palmer 0.686 18:08:27 19:04:25 55:58 7.29 42.5 310 1280 452
7 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:07:28 19:05:56 58:28 9.65 42.5 410 1279 480
8 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:17:08 19:15:56 58:48 10.83 42.5 460 1278 461
9 Tom Cochrane 0.985 18:22:30 19:21:34 59:04 6.42 42.1 270 1266 274

10 Steve Robertson 0.736 18:04:12 19:01:01 56:49 7.81 41.0 320 1233 435
11 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 56:22 7.64 39.3 300 1182 388
12 Rogue Plodder 0.766 18:07:08 19:08:04 60:56 9.42 38.2 360 1150 470
13 Trevor Griffiths 0.700 18:12:34 19:13:46 61:12 6.13 37.5 230 1129 329
14 Alex Lyne 0.938 18:06:32 19:11:39 65:07 12.21 36.0 440 1085 469
15 Robert Teed 0.662 18:10:54 19:10:06 59:12 4.47 35.8 160 1077 242
16 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:06:29 19:07:03 60:34 6.43 35.8 230 1077 295
17 0.790 18:23:38 19:22:42 59:04 5.89 35.7 210 1073 266
18 Shirley Robinson 0.751 18:02:15 19:01:04 58:49 6.56 35.1 230 1055 306
19 Robert Taylor 1.000 18:18:52 19:16:18 57:26 7.31 34.2 250 1029 250
20 0.684 18:00:19 19:02:37 62:18 6.44 34.2 220 1028 322
21 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:10:14 19:06:29 56:15 7.72 33.7 260 1014 304
22 Steve Lee 0.802 18:19:48 19:19:03 59:15 7.49 33.4 250 1005 312
23 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:23:59 19:22:00 58:01 5.5 32.7 180 985 221
24 0.715 18:33:34 19:31:31 57:57 6.79 29.5 200 887 280
25 Gill Stott 0.766 18:12:00 19:16:26 64:26 9.35 28.9 270 869 353
26 0.930 18:27:04 19:24:49 57:45 7.4 27.0 200 813 215
27 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:23:42 19:35:29 71:47 8.46 24.8 210 747 238
28 Sam Smith 1.000 18:07:58 19:03:46 55:48 6.26 24.0 150 721 150
29 Gary Wakerley 0.758 18:03:34 19:00:15 56:41 4.62 23.8 110 717 145
30 0.862 18:24:27 19:22:43 58:16 5.74 22.6 130 682 151
31 Jonathan Brough 0.995 18:21:58 19:26:36 64:38 4.347 0.0 0 0 0

Aged Related Handicap Averages 7.3 34.6 259.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Pat Macleod 0.693 16:41:19 17:35:07 53:48 8.06 43.4 350 1307 505
2 Cherry Fowler 0.855 18:07:28 19:05:56 58:28 9.65 42.5 410 1279 480
3 Rogue Plodder 0.766 18:07:08 19:08:04 60:56 9.42 38.2 360 1150 470
4 Alex Lyne 0.938 18:06:32 19:11:39 65:07 12.21 36.0 440 1085 469
5 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:17:08 19:15:56 58:48 10.83 42.5 460 1278 461
6 David Palmer 0.686 18:08:27 19:04:25 55:58 7.29 42.5 310 1280 452
7 Greg Best 0.802 18:06:35 19:07:36 61:01 8.27 43.5 360 1310 449
8 0.780 17:54:32 18:52:40 58:08 7.59 44.8 340 1348 436
9 Steve Robertson 0.736 18:04:12 19:01:01 56:49 7.81 41.0 320 1233 435

10 Andy C 0.773 395:31 420:46 56:22 7.64 39.3 300 1182 388
11 Paul Taunton 0.715 17:59:00 18:59:23 60:23 5.81 44.8 260 1347 364
12 Seth Lawson 1.000 18:04:49 19:04:57 60:08 8.33 43.2 360 1301 360
13 Gill Stott 0.766 18:12:00 19:16:26 64:26 9.35 28.9 270 869 353
14 Trevor Griffiths 0.700 18:12:34 19:13:46 61:12 6.13 37.5 230 1129 329
15 0.684 18:00:19 19:02:37 62:18 6.44 34.2 220 1028 322
16 Steve Lee 0.802 18:19:48 19:19:03 59:15 7.49 33.4 250 1005 312
17 Shirley Robinson 0.751 18:02:15 19:01:04 58:49 6.56 35.1 230 1055 306
18 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:10:14 19:06:29 56:15 7.72 33.7 260 1014 304
19 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:06:29 19:07:03 60:34 6.43 35.8 230 1077 295
21 0.715 18:33:34 19:31:31 57:57 6.79 29.5 200 887 280
22 Tom Cochrane 0.985 18:22:30 19:21:34 59:04 6.42 42.1 270 1266 274
23 0.790 18:23:38 19:22:42 59:04 5.89 35.7 210 1073 266
24 Robert Taylor 1.000 18:18:52 19:16:18 57:26 7.31 34.2 250 1029 250
25 Robert Teed 0.662 18:10:54 19:10:06 59:12 4.47 35.8 160 1077 242
26 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:23:42 19:35:29 71:47 8.46 24.8 210 747 238
27 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:23:59 19:22:00 58:01 5.5 32.7 180 985 221
28 0.930 18:27:04 19:24:49 57:45 7.4 27.0 200 813 215
29 0.862 18:24:27 19:22:43 58:16 5.74 22.6 130 682 151
30 Sam Smith 1.000 18:07:58 19:03:46 55:48 6.26 24.0 150 721 150
31 Gary Wakerley 0.758 18:03:34 19:00:15 56:41 4.62 23.8 110 717 145
32 Jonathan Brough 0.995 18:21:58 19:26:36 64:38 4.347 0.0 0 0 0
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